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The Card of La Capricciosa Pizza from GREENPORT contains about 89 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.7. At La Capricciosa Pizza in GREENPORT, tasty pizza is baked
fresh using a time-honored method, and you can look forward to authentic /talian cuisine with classics like pizza
and pasta. Look forward to the enjoyment of tasty vegetarian dishes.
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Soups fippelizer

MINESTRONE $7.0 FRESH MOZZARELLA WITH $11.0

TOMATO ’
TIRAMISU $5.0

CHEESE CALZONE $8.5

[ ] [ ) [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis .

%ids Menii
CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES $10.0

[ ]

Main courses

Pasia & Gnocchi
CALAMARI

PASTA CON BROCCOLI $15.0
Spaghetti

House Specials
ALLA MARINARA $12.0

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA $9.5
Gnocchi

Pasta Zutaten
GNOCCHI ALLA BOLOGNESE $16.0

MEATBALLS $6.0
Snacks Yacch .- B .
MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.0 g

ALLA ROMANO $18.5

eg Nudelngerichle und Risotto

BROCCOLI RABE $6.0

Fish . ;
Reischgerichte vom
CALAMARI ALLA MARINARA $19.0

Talbsriicken
‘ﬂl Fforno* PICCATA $18.5

LASAGNA $15.0
Frutti di Mare
Dolce - Dessert SHRIMP PRIMAVERA $21.0

CANNOLI $4.0

PASTA ALLA VODKA $15.0
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‘Vegetarian enirees

VEGGIE SPECIAL

Seqfood Speciallies

SHRIMP ALLA PARMIGIANA

Hot Entrées

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA

Tire Starters

BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE

Heroes
COLD ITALIAN SUB

Homemade Soups

PASTA E LENTILS

Veal

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA

Zuppe- Soup

ITALIAN CHICKEN NOODLE

Chicken & Veal

ALLA FRANCESE

Pasta l Forno (Baked)

NANA'S MANICOTTI

Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO

$21.0

$21.0

$9.5

$21.0

$10.0

$7.0

$11.5

$7.0

$18.5

$15.0

$21.0

Build Your Own Jet&#39;s

Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

$12.5

Salad &Eamp;amp; Wraps

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN

"Bustic” Hot Hoagies

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Uncategorized

SICILIAN PIE

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken dishes
BBQ CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Dessert

MINI CANNOLI
NY CHEESECAKE

Starters

VEAL CANNELLONI
EGGPLANT ALLA PARMIGIANA

$21.0

$9.5

$22.0

$5.0

$21.0
$21.0

$2.0
$5.0

$16.0
$18.0
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‘Popular Ttems MUSSELS ALLA MARINARA $17.0
REGULAR CHEESE PIE $21.0 STUFFED BAKED CLAMS $11.0
COLD ANTIPASTO PLATTER $12.0 STUFFED MUSHROOMS $11.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta  Seafood
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $9.5 SHRIMP ALLA FRANCESE $21.0
BAKED ZITI $20.0 FILET OF FLOUNDER OREGANATA $21.0
STUFFED SHELLS $15.0
Chicken FRESH CLAM SAUCE $19.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN $21.0
CHICKEN WINGS $10.0 These W ofdiahea are
ALLA MARSALA $18.5 beinq served
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $9.5
Calzones & Pizza fiolls PIZZA
(Stro,nboli) SALAD
SAUSAGE PEPPER PIZZA ROLL $8.5 PASTA
CHICKEN CUTLET PIZZA ROLL $8.5 .
RICOTTA PEPPERONI PIZZAROLL  $8.5 Pizza
GRANDMA'S MOZZARELLA $17.0
Dishes arepreparedwith WHITE PIE $18.0
SAUSAGE $6.0 MARGHERITA $18.0
BROCCOLI $6.0 ALLA PARMIGIANA $17.8
SHRIMP SCAMPI $21.0 CAPRI'S SPECIAL $22.0
Pasia
~.  GREEK SALAD $9.0 <7 PASTAE FAGIOLI $7.0
; CAESAR SALAD $7.0 bY) PASTAPRIMAVERA  $15.0
~¥ GORGONZOLA SALAD  $9.0 iEIT:EIJECDCgNE $15.0
HOUSE SALAD 570 PASTA CAPRESE $15.0
4 PASTA DI CASA $17.0
ppeaw 4 PASTA CON CHICKEN BROCCOLI  $16.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $21.0

PASTA PUTTANESCA $15.0
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ALLA BOLOGNESE $15.0 BAKED RAVIOLI $15.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $15.0
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135 3rd Street, GREENPORT, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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