



https://menulist.menu 135 3rd Street, GREENPORT, United States (+1)6314771625





The Card of La Capricciosa <u>Pizza</u> from GREENPORT contains about **89** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.7. At La Capricciosa <u>Pizza</u> in GREENPORT, tasty <u>pizza</u> is baked **fresh** using a time-honored method, and you can look forward to authentic *Italian cuisine* with classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta. Look forward to the enjoyment of <u>tasty vegetarian dishes</u>.

200 B	a [‡]
Ches.	佟
A STEE	

Soups		Appetizer		
MINESTRONE	\$7.0	FRESH MOZZARELLA WITH TOMATO	\$11.0	
Süße Desserts		Calzone		
TIRAMISU	\$5.0	CHESE CALZONE	\$8.5	
Sandwiches & Hot Pan	inis	CHEESE CALZONE	φο.5	
	uw	Kids Menü		
CHEESEBURGER		CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES	\$10.0	
Main courses		0 - 00 - 11		
CALAMARI		Pasta & Gnocchi		
O/LE/ (III) (III)		PASTA CON BROCCOLI	\$15.0	
Spaghetti		House Specials		
ALLA MARINARA	\$12.0	SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMIGIANA	\$9.5	
Gnocchi		SAUSAULT EIT EITT AITMIOIAIVA	Ψ3.3	
		Pasta Zutaten		
GNOCCHI ALLA BOLOGNESE	\$16.0	MEATBALLS	\$6.0	
Snacks				
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	Maccheroni – Rigatoni		
		ALLA ROMANO	\$18.5	
Vegetarian dishes		Nudelngerichte und Risotto		
BROCCOLI RABE	\$6.0	PASTA ALLA VODKA	\$15.0	
Fish		TAGIA ALLA VODICA	Ψ13.0	
		Fleischgerichte vom		
CALAMARI ALLA MARINARA	\$19.0	Kalbsrücken		
Al Forno*		PICCATA	\$18.5	
LASAGNA	\$15.0	C		
		Frutti di Mare		
Dolce - Dessert		SHRIMP PRIMAVERA	\$21.0	
CANNOLI	\$4.0			

Vegetarian entrees		Build Your Own Jet's	
VEGGIE SPECIAL	\$21.0	Pizza	
Seafood Specialties		GLUTEN FREE PIZZA	\$12.5
SHRIMP ALLA PARMIGIANA	\$21.0	Calad Camp.amp. Al/raps	
SHRIMP ALLA PARMIGIANA	\$21.0	Salad & Camp; amp; Wraps	
Hot Entrées		HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN	\$21.0
CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$9.5	"Rustic" Hot Hoagies	
Fire Starters		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$9.5
BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE	\$21.0	Restaurant Category	
	,	ITALIAN	
Heroes		HALIAN	
COLD ITALIAN SUB	\$10.0	Uncategorized	
41		SICILIAN PIE	\$22.0
Homemade Soups			
PASTA E LENTILS	\$7.0	Starters & Salads	
Veal		SHRIMP	
		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$11.5	0	
7 Court		Chicken dishes	
Zuppe- Soup		BBQ CHICKEN	\$21.0
ITALIAN CHICKEN NOODLE	\$7.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$21.0
Chicken & Veal		Dessert	
ALLA FRANCESE	\$18.5	MINI CANNOLI	\$2.0
		NY CHEESECAKE	\$5.0
Pasta Al Forno (Baked)			75.5
NANA'S MANICOTTI	\$15.0	Starters	
		VEAL CANNELLONI	\$16.0
Dinners - Seafood		EGGPLANT ALLA PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$21.0		

Popular Items		MUSSELS ALLA MARINARA	\$17.0
REGULAR CHEESE PIE	\$21.0	STUFFED BAKED CLAMS	\$11.0
COLD ANTIPASTO PLATTER	\$12.0	STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$11.0
Pasta al Forno Baked F	Pasta	Seafood	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$9.5	SHRIMP ALLA FRANCESE	\$21.0
BAKED ZITI	\$20.0	FILET OF FLOUNDER OREGANATA	\$21.0
		STUFFED SHELLS	\$15.0
Chicken		FRESH CLAM SAUCE	\$19.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$21.0	<i>a</i>	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0	These types of dishes are	
ALLA MARSALA	\$18.5	being served	
		MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$9.5
Calzones & Pizza Rolls		PIZZA	
(Stromboli)		SALAD	
SAUSAGE PEPPER PIZZA ROLL	\$8.5	PASTA	
CHICKEN CUTLET PIZZA ROLL	\$8.5		
RICOTTA PEPPERONI PIZZA ROLL	\$8.5	Pizza	
_		GRANDMA'S MOZZARELLA	\$17.0
Dishes are prepared with		WHITE PIE	\$18.0
SAUSAGE	\$6.0	MARGHERITA	\$18.0
BROCCOLI	\$6.0	ALLA PARMIGIANA	\$17.8
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$21.0	CAPRI'S SPECIAL	\$22.0
Salads		Pasta	
GREEK SALAD	\$9.0	PASTA E FAGIOLI	\$7.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$15.0
GORGONZOLA SALAD	\$9.0	FETTUCCINE	\$15.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0	ALFREDO	045.0
		PASTA DI CASA	\$15.0
Appetizers		PASTA CON CUICKEN PROCESSIA	\$17.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$21.0	PASTA CON CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$16.0

PASTA PUTTANESCA

\$15.0



ALLA BOLOGNESE \$15.0 BAKED RAVIOLI \$15.0

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS \$15.0



La Capricciosa Pizza

135 3rd Street, GREENPORT, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

